
YEARLING HEREFORD DATA

PRESENTED BY:

2 0 2 6

29

Lot # ID H/P/S AdjYW YWRatio ScrotalSize HipHeight RibFat AdjRibFat RibFatRatio AdjREA REARatio Marb AdjMarb MarbRatio
5 637N Polled 1046 99 36 49 0.2 0.2 89 11.52 105 1.74 1.73 98
6 275N Homo Polled 1014 102 39 48 0.27 0.27 116 10.05 100 1.89 1.88 91
9 639N De-Horned 1124 106 35 49 0.17 0.17 76 11.15 102 1.64 1.63 92
10 645N Polled 1291 122 41 49 0.27 0.29 129 12.46 114 1.54 1.59 90
11 648N Polled 1065 101 37 47 0.27 0.27 121 12.39 113 1.94 1.95 110
32 525 Homo Polled 1222 105 37 51 0.31 0.33 118 10.96 95 1.79 1.85 117
12 633N Homo Polled 1024 97 36 47.5 0.21 0.21 94 9.59 88 0.98 0.97 55
13 649N Polled 1242 118 38 48.5 0.23 0.25 112 10.26 94 1.09 1.15 65
15 274N Polled 1028 104 33 47.5 0.17 0.17 73 8.64 86 1.63 1.62 78
16 273N Homo Polled 922 93 35 48.5 0.19 0.19 82 9.29 92 2.12 2.11 102
17 271N Homo Polled 1038 105 37 46.5 0.31 0.31 133 11.46 114 1.97 1.95 94
18 276N Polled 985 99 34 47 0.25 0.25 108 10.97 109 1.98 1.98 96
33 573 Polled 1140 98 37 50 0.24 0.27 96 12.28 106 0.35 0.44 28
20 285N Polled 968 98 35 48 0.15 0.16 69 10.11 100 2.01 2.03 98
21 264N Polled 1042 105 34 48 0.29 0.27 116 10.43 104 2.09 2.04 99
23 511 De-Horned 1152 99 41 48 0.3 0.32 114 10.6 92 1.74 1.8 114
24 512 De-Horned 1252 107 40 47.5 0.27 0.29 104 12.6 109 2.16 2.22 141
25 540 Polled 1177 101 33 47 0.29 0.31 111 10.51 91 2 2.07 131
26 536 Polled 1176 101 37 46 0.23 0.25 89 11.29 98 1.65 1.72 109
27 521 Homo Polled 1234 106 42 49 0.29 0.31 111 11.96 103 1.65 1.71 108
28 530 Polled 1238 106 35 48 0.31 0.33 118 13.18 114 1.95 2.02 128
29 574 Polled 1222 105 38 46.5 0.25 0.28 100 11.28 98 0.55 0.64 41
30 582 Polled 1081 92 36 49 0.27 0.3 107 10.73 93 0.58 0.69 44
31 538 Polled 1139 97 41 48 0.19 0.21 75 10.99 95 1.7 1.77 112
34 550 Homo Polled 1012 87 34 48 0.21 0.23 82 12.52 108 1.66 1.73 110
35 277N Homo Polled 951 96 36 45.5 0.25 0.25 108 10.67 106 2.9 2.9 140
36 634N De-Horned 1012 96 34 47 0.17 0.17 76 11.09 102 2.47 2.46 139



YEARLING ANGUS DATA

PRESENTED BY:

2 0 2 6

29

Lot # ID AdjYW YW Ratio Adj. Scrotal Size Adj. Hip Height Adj. IMF IMF Ratio Adj. Ribeye Ribeye Ratio Adj. Rib Fat Rib Fat Ratio Adj. Rump Fat Rump Fat Ratio
59 4N 1078 92 37 46 2.07 80 10.4 87 0.25 100 0.21 84
60 10N 1324 113 43 47.1 3.33 129 12.9 108 0.29 116 0.31 124
61 12N 1321 113 39 47.6 2.46 95 13 109 0.42 168 0.33 132
62 20N 1116 96 34 46.8 2.46 95 12.3 103 0.2 80 0.21 84
63 11N 1093 93 38 48.6 2.24 87 13.2 111 0.15 60 0.14 56
64 15N 1290 111 40 49.2 2.86 111 12 101 0.26 104 0.32 128
65 16N 967 83 36 43.7 2.68 104 10.4 87 0.14 56 0.15 60
66 19N 1144 98 39 47.3 2.54 98 11.1 93 0.29 116 0.29 116

Lot # ID H/P/S Estimated Sale Weight Scrotal
1 M620 Homo Polled 1340 41
2 604M Scurred 1690 38
3 M614 Scurred 1385 39
7 M612 Polled 1265 39
8 M617 Homo Polled 1330 36
22 270M Polled 1670 40
37 551M Homo Polled 1745 44
49 4303 1655 42
50 4305 1515 38
51 4312 1620 44
52 4315 1350 36
53 4317 1550 40
54 4319 1555 37
55 4321 1485 36
56 4324 1565 37
57 4327 1520 42
58 4351 Homo Polled 1375 39

AGED BULL DATA

Lot  # ID Scrotal Size
38 14N 39.5
39 15N 39
40 10N 38
41 N10 41.5
42 3N 39.5
43 4N 36.5
44 5N 40
45 11N 36.5
46 17N 38.5
47 16N 39
48 18N 37

YEARLING SIMMENTAL DATA


